
Events 2026 - Alphabetical with Athlete Entry Contacts 
Event Day Date Contact Email

Aberdeen Highland Games Sunday 21/06/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Aberfeldy Show Saturday 08/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Aberlour Strathspey Highland Games Saturday 01/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Aboyne Highland Games Saturday 01/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Airth Highland Games Saturday 25/07/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Alva Games Saturday 11/07/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Argyllshire Gathering (Oban) Thursday 27/08/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Assynt Highland Games Friday 14/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Ballater Highland Games Thursday 13/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Balquhidder, Lochearnhead & Strathyre Saturday 25/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Birnam Highland Games Saturday 29/08/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Blackford Highland Games Saturday 30/05/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Blairgowrie Highland Games Sunday 06/09/2026 Shane Fenton fenton.shane@rocketmail.com

Bowhill Highland Games Sunday 13/09/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Braemar Highland Gathering Saturday 05/09/2026 Online - event websiteSee website for contact

Braemar Junior Highland Games Saturday 06/06/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Bridge of Allan Highland Games Sunday 02/08/2026 Shane Fenton fenton.shane@rocketmail.com

Brodick Highland Games Saturday 08/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Ceres Highland Games Saturday 27/06/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Cornhill Highland Games Saturday 06/06/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Crieff Highland Gathering Sunday 16/08/2026 Online - event websiteSee website for contact

Dornoch Highland Gathering Friday 07/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Drumtochty Highland Games Saturday 27/06/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Dufftown Highland Games Saturday 25/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Durness Highland games Friday 24/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Glengarry Highland Games Saturday 04/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Glenurquhart Highland Games Saturday 22/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Gordon Castle Highland Games Sunday 17/05/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact
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Gourock Highland Games Sunday 10/05/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Halkirk Highland Games Saturday 25/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Helensburgh & Lomond Highland Games Saturday 06/06/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Helmsdale Highland Games Saturday 15/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Inveraray Highland Games Tuesday 21/07/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Inverkeithing Highland Games Saturday 08/08/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Isle of Skye Highland Games Wednesday 05/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Kenmore Highland Games Wednesday 01/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Killin Highland Games Wednesday 05/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Lesmahagow Highland games Saturday 20/06/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Lochcarron Highland Games Saturday 18/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Lonach Highland Gathering & Games Saturday 22/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Luss Highland Games Saturday 04/07/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Markinch Highland Games Sunday 07/06/2026 Shane Fenton fenton.shane@rocketmail.com

Mey Highland Games Saturday 01/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Mull Highland Games Thursday 23/07/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Newtonmore Highland Games Saturday 01/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Oldmeldrum Sports & Highland Games Saturday 20/06/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Perth Highland Games Sunday 09/08/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Pitlochry Highland Games Saturday 12/09/2026 Online - event websiteSee website for contact

St Andrews Highland Games Sunday 26/07/2026 Shane Fenton fenton.shane@rocketmail.com

Stirling Highland Games Saturday 15/08/2026 Shane Fenton fenton.shane@rocketmail.com

Stonehaven Highland Games Sunday 19/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Strathardle Highland Gathering Saturday 22/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Strathmore Highland Games Sunday 14/06/2026 Don Campbell mdcampbell@btinternet.com

Strathpeffer Highland Gathering Saturday 08/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Tain Highland Gathering Sunday 09/08/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

The Atholl Gathering Sunday 24/05/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact

Tomintoul Highland Games Saturday 18/07/2026 Event Secretary See website for contact


